Ouachita Parish
Principal Taxpayers of 2022

Ranked by Taxable Value

Rank Company Name

1 Entergy
2 Graphic Packaging Intl, Inc
3 Angus Chemical Company
4 Gulf South Pipeline
5 Kinder Morgan
6 Atmos Energy
7 VEREIT ID Monroe LA
8 ETC Tiger Pipeline
9 Shell Energy North America
10 Origin Bank
11 Wal-Mart Stores
12 Lumen Technologies
13 Vantage Holdings
14 AT&T Corporation
15 Union Pacific Railroad
16 JP Morgan Chase Bank
17 MPT of West Monroe LLC
18 Energy Transfer Partners
19 Georgia Pacific Corporation
20 Boardwalk Pipeline Partners
21 Brookshire's
22 Bancroft Bag, Inc
23 Pecanland Ventures, LLC
24 Mid South Extrusion
25 Berry Plastics Corporation
26 Comcast of AR/LA/MN/MS/TN
27 Progressive Bank
28 First Horizon Bank
29 Regions Bank
30 Voith Paper Service South, Inc
31 MCG Ashford LLC
32 Kansas City Southern
33 Sol's Pipe Yard
34 ITT Pneumotive
35 Cadence Bank
36 IASIS Glenwood Regional Medical
37 AMCOR Flexibles North America
38 Allied Building Stores

Business

Utility
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Oil & Gas

Oil & Gas

Oil & Gas
Real Estate
Oil & Gas

Oil & Gas
Banking
Retail
Communications
Healthcare
Communications
Transportation
Banking

Real Estate
Oil & Gas
Manufacturing
Oil & Gas
Retail
Manufacturing
Real Estate
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Entertainment
Banking
Banking
Banking
Manufacturing

Residential Rentals

Transportation
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Banking
Healthcare
Manufacturing
Building Supplies

Taxable Value

100,765,090

55,515,763
25,468,577
21,743,340
21,699,800
16,738,530
11,431,336
11,187,740
8,524,540
8,497,482
8,137,378
7,802,620
7,453,141
7,213,680
6,821,827
6,696,943
6,563,447
6,384,628
6,345,275
6,139,650
5,604,394
4,471,237
4,336,768
4,304,415
4,290,118
4,186,337
4,185,672
4,045,779
3,799,698
3,723,693
3,220,807
3,179,830
3,174,727
3,156,555
2,606,544
2,564,951
2,427,303
2,426,554
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39 Scott Truck & Tractor

40 Lowe's Home Centers, Inc

41 Bumper to Bumper Auto Parts

42 JTB Rental LLC

43 Luv N' Care

44 Louisiana Machinery Company
45 Louisiana Plastics

46 Abell Corporation

47 Home Depot USA, Inc

48 Reserve on Bayou Desiard

49 Banner Ford of Monroe

50 Dillard's Department Store

51 ANR Pipeline Company

52 James Machine Works

53 Ouachita Healthcare & Rehab Center
54 Circle K Stores

55 AOSS Medical Supply

56 Ryan Auto Group

57 Interstate Automotive Dealers

58 Equipment Share Monroe

59 ARG PPMONLAO001, LLC

60 Cadeville Gas Storage

61 Banc of America Leasing

62 Plymouth Tube

63 Target Corporation

64 CHCT Louisiana, LLC

65 Cinemark USA, Inc

66 Coca-Cola Bottling Co United LLC
67 HCI Limited Partnership

68 Now Save Stores

69 Richwood Correctional Center

70 Capital One Bank

71 Hideaway Apartments

72 Scott Powerline & Utility Equipment
73 Realty Income Properties

74 Hilton Garden Inn of West Monroe
75 Guest House Holdings LLC

76 Harmony Enterprises, Inc

Business

Equipment Sales
Building Supplies
Automotive Parts
Equipment Rental
Manufacturing
Equipment Sales
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Building Supplies
Residential Rentals
Automotive Sales
Retail

Oil & Gas
Manufacturing
Healthcare

Retail

Healthcare
Automotive Sales
Automotive Sales
Equipment Rental
Real Estate

Oil & Gas
Banking
Manufacturing
Retail

Real Estate
Entertainment
Manufacturing
Real Estate
Retail
Corrections
Banking
Residential Rentals
Equipment Sales
Real Estate
Hotels
Healthcare
Residential Rentals

Taxable Value

2,124,069
2,081,702
2,068,100
2,052,880
2,023,078
1,996,891
1,968,408
1,868,864
1,825,682
1,796,438
1,775,618
1,766,685
1,732,610
1,728,438
1,724,180
1,705,899
1,690,410
1,687,818
1,685,659
1,676,550
1,621,717
1,612,361
1,558,810
1,526,377
1,523,809
1,509,031
1,499,029
1,490,179
1,474,876
1,474,783
1,474,431
1,471,751
1,462,411
1,424,910
1,388,866
1,388,353
1,382,230
1,380,692
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77 Doggett Machinery Services Equipment Sales 1,375,340
78 Broyle Warehouse LLC Warehousing 1,349,658
79 B1 Bank Banking 1,332,650
80 Walgreen's LA Retail 1,321,693
81 Texas Eastern Transmission Corp Oil & Gas 1,318,750
82 Sparks Nissan Kia Automotive Sales 1,304,700
83 D & J Construction Construction 1,271,023
84 Northeast LA Cancer Institute Healthcare 1,264,080
85 Orthopaedic Plaza LLC Healthcare 1,236,309
86 IM Monroe LP Real Estate 1,219,086
87 North Louisiana Chips Inc Manufacturing 1,214,110
88 Thara Properties LLC Real Estate 1,163,080
89 Standard Enterprises, Inc Real Estate 1,148,301
90 Uniti Fiber Holdings Communications 1,140,490
91 Premier Steel Doors & Frames Manufacturing 1,136,500
92 Motion Industries Manufacturing 1,125,353
93 Monroe Iron & Metal Manufacturing 1,117,609
94 PEJJ, Inc Real Estate 1,102,891
95 JC Penney Properties Retail 1,091,385
96 Ouachita Valley FCU Banking 1,084,116
97 Joshua C Chambless Real Estate 1,077,058
98 Monroe Retail Group Real Estate 1,061,879
99 Ivan Smith Properties Retail 1,046,922

100 McDonald's - Gilley Enterprises Food Service 1,042,509



