Ouachita Parish Principal Taxpayers of 2022

Ranked by Taxable Value

Rank Company Name	<u>Business</u>	Taxable Value
1 Entergy	Utility	100,765,090
2 Graphic Packaging Intl, Inc	Manufacturing	55,515,763
3 Angus Chemical Company	Manufacturing	25,468,577
4 Gulf South Pipeline	Oil & Gas	21,743,340
5 Kinder Morgan	Oil & Gas	21,699,800
6 Atmos Energy	Oil & Gas	16,738,530
7 VEREIT ID Monroe LA	Real Estate	11,431,336
8 ETC Tiger Pipeline	Oil & Gas	11,187,740
9 Shell Energy North America	Oil & Gas	8,524,540
10 Origin Bank	Banking	8,497,482
11 Wal-Mart Stores	Retail	8,137,378
12 Lumen Technologies	Communications	7,802,620
13 Vantage Holdings	Healthcare	7,453,141
14 AT&T Corporation	Communications	7,213,680
15 Union Pacific Railroad	Transportation	6,821,827
16 JP Morgan Chase Bank	Banking	6,696,943
17 MPT of West Monroe LLC	Real Estate	6,563,447
18 Energy Transfer Partners	Oil & Gas	6,384,628
19 Georgia Pacific Corporation	Manufacturing	6,345,275
20 Boardwalk Pipeline Partners	Oil & Gas	6,139,650
21 Brookshire's	Retail	5,604,394
22 Bancroft Bag, Inc	Manufacturing	4,471,237
23 Pecanland Ventures, LLC	Real Estate	4,336,768
24 Mid South Extrusion	Manufacturing	4,304,415
25 Berry Plastics Corporation	Manufacturing	4,290,118
26 Comcast of AR/LA/MN/MS/TN	Entertainment	4,186,337
27 Progressive Bank	Banking	4,185,672
28 First Horizon Bank	Banking	4,045,779
29 Regions Bank	Banking	3,799,698
30 Voith Paper Service South, Inc	Manufacturing	3,723,693
31 MCG Ashford LLC	Residential Rentals	3,220,807
32 Kansas City Southern	Transportation	3,179,830
33 Sol's Pipe Yard	Manufacturing	3,174,727
34 ITT Pneumotive	Manufacturing	3,156,555
35 Cadence Bank	Banking	2,606,544
36 IASIS Glenwood Regional Medical	Healthcare	2,564,951
37 AMCOR Flexibles North America	Manufacturing	2,427,303
38 Allied Building Stores	Building Supplies	2,426,554

Ouachita Parish Principal Taxpayers of 2022

Ranked by Taxable Value

Rank Company Name	<u>Business</u>	Taxable Value
39 Scott Truck & Tractor	Equipment Sales	2,124,069
40 Lowe's Home Centers, Inc	Building Supplies	2,081,702
41 Bumper to Bumper Auto Parts	Automotive Parts	2,068,100
42 JTB Rental LLC	Equipment Rental	2,052,880
43 Luv N' Care	Manufacturing	2,023,078
44 Louisiana Machinery Company	Equipment Sales	1,996,891
45 Louisiana Plastics	Manufacturing	1,968,408
46 Abell Corporation	Manufacturing	1,868,864
47 Home Depot USA, Inc	Building Supplies	1,825,682
48 Reserve on Bayou Desiard	Residential Rentals	1,796,438
49 Banner Ford of Monroe	Automotive Sales	1,775,618
50 Dillard's Department Store	Retail	1,766,685
51 ANR Pipeline Company	Oil & Gas	1,732,610
52 James Machine Works	Manufacturing	1,728,438
53 Ouachita Healthcare & Rehab Center	Healthcare	1,724,180
54 Circle K Stores	Retail	1,705,899
55 AOSS Medical Supply	Healthcare	1,690,410
56 Ryan Auto Group	Automotive Sales	1,687,818
57 Interstate Automotive Dealers	Automotive Sales	1,685,659
58 Equipment Share Monroe	Equipment Rental	1,676,550
59 ARG PPMONLA001, LLC	Real Estate	1,621,717
60 Cadeville Gas Storage	Oil & Gas	1,612,361
61 Banc of America Leasing	Banking	1,558,810
62 Plymouth Tube	Manufacturing	1,526,377
63 Target Corporation	Retail	1,523,809
64 CHCT Louisiana, LLC	Real Estate	1,509,031
65 Cinemark USA, Inc	Entertainment	1,499,029
66 Coca-Cola Bottling Co United LLC	Manufacturing	1,490,179
67 HCI Limited Partnership	Real Estate	1,474,876
68 Now Save Stores	Retail	1,474,783
69 Richwood Correctional Center	Corrections	1,474,431
70 Capital One Bank	Banking	1,471,751
71 Hideaway Apartments	Residential Rentals	1,462,411
72 Scott Powerline & Utility Equipment	Equipment Sales	1,424,910
73 Realty Income Properties	Real Estate	1,388,866
74 Hilton Garden Inn of West Monroe	Hotels	1,388,353
75 Guest House Holdings LLC	Healthcare	1,382,230
76 Harmony Enterprises, Inc	Residential Rentals	1,380,692

Ouachita Parish Principal Taxpayers of 2022

Ranked by Taxable Value

Rank Company Name	<u>Business</u>	Taxable Value
77 Daniell Marking Occions	E. Lancat Oak	1 075 040
77 Doggett Machinery Services	Equipment Sales	1,375,340
78 Broyle Warehouse LLC	Warehousing	1,349,658
79 B1 Bank	Banking	1,332,650
80 Walgreen's LA	Retail	1,321,693
81 Texas Eastern Transmission Corp	Oil & Gas	1,318,750
82 Sparks Nissan Kia	Automotive Sales	1,304,700
83 D & J Construction	Construction	1,271,023
84 Northeast LA Cancer Institute	Healthcare	1,264,080
85 Orthopaedic Plaza LLC	Healthcare	1,236,309
86 IM Monroe LP	Real Estate	1,219,086
87 North Louisiana Chips Inc	Manufacturing	1,214,110
88 Thara Properties LLC	Real Estate	1,163,080
89 Standard Enterprises, Inc	Real Estate	1,148,301
90 Uniti Fiber Holdings	Communications	1,140,490
91 Premier Steel Doors & Frames	Manufacturing	1,136,500
92 Motion Industries	Manufacturing	1,125,353
93 Monroe Iron & Metal	Manufacturing	1,117,609
94 PEJJ, Inc	Real Estate	1,102,891
95 JC Penney Properties	Retail	1,091,385
96 Ouachita Valley FCU	Banking	1,084,116
97 Joshua C Chambless	Real Estate	1,077,058
98 Monroe Retail Group	Real Estate	1,061,879
99 Ivan Smith Properties	Retail	1,046,922
100 McDonald's - Gilley Enterprises	Food Service	1,042,509